NRHA ROLESKI 4 SPINS CIRCUIT 2009

ROLESKI 4 SPINSSHOW I, May 9, 2009

Saturday, May 9, 2009

Roleski Ranch, Stare Zukowice, Poland

NRHA Open

NRHA Intermediate Open
NRHA Limited Open

NRHA Non Pro
NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 1

NRHA Y outh 14-18
NRHA Y outh 13& under
NRHA SBH Open 5& under
NRHA Rookie Level 1

Class

Open
Intermediate
Open
Limited Open
Non Pro
Novice Horse
Open Level 1
Y outh 14-18
Y outh
13& under
SBH Open
Rookie
Total prize
money

Added
Money
$2000

$1000

$500
$2000

$500

$100
Jackpot

$6100

Trophy
Lawson
Morrison

Pewter
Lawson

Pewter
Plaque
Plaque

Plaque
Plaque

Entry Fee
$140
$50

$40
$110

$40
$15
$15

$30
$30

Judges Fee

$60

$40

$30

$60

$30

$20

$20

ROLESKI 4 SPINSSHOW 11, May 10, 2009

Sunday, May 10, 2009
Roleski Ranch, Stare Zukowice, Poland




NRHA Open

NRHA Intermediate Open

NRHA Limited Open

NRHA Non Pro

NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 1
NRHA Y outh 14-18

NRHA Y outh 13& under

NRHA SBH Open 5& under

NRHA Rookie Level 1

Added
Class Money Trophy Entry Fee
Open $10 000 Lawson $180
Intermediate .
Open $1000 Morrison $50
Limited Open $500 Pewter $40
Non Pro $2000 Lawson $110
Novice Horse
Open Level 1 $500 Pewter $40
Youth 14-18 - Plague $15
Y outh
13& under i Plague $15
SBH Open $100 Plaque $30
Rooki i Leve Jackpot Plaque $30
Total prize
Pty $14100

Judges Fee

$70

$40

$30

$60

$30

$20

$20

ROLESKI 4 SPINSSHOW I11, July 18-19, 2009

Saturday-Sunday, July 18-19, 2009
Roleski Ranch, Stare Zukowice, Poland

NRHA Open

NRHA Intermediate Open

NRHA Limited Open

NRHA Non Pro

NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 1
NRHA Y outh 14-18

NRHA Y outh 13& under

NRHA SBH Open 5& under

NRHA Rookie Level 1

Added

Class Money Trophy Entry Fee
Open $5000 Lawson $160
Intermediate .
Open $1000 Morrison $50
Limited Open $500 Pewter $40
Non Pro $2000 Lawson $110

Judges Fee

$60

$40

$30

$60




Novice Horse

Open Level 1 $500 Pewter
Y outh 14-18 - Plaque
Y outh
13& under i Plague
SBH Open $100 Plague
Rooki i Level Jackpot Plaque
Total prize
money $9100

$40
$15
$15
$30
$30

$30

$20

$20

ROLESKI 4 SPINSSHOW IV, September 26-27, 2009
NRHA ROLESKI 4 SPINSCIRCUIT FINAL

Saturday-Sunday, September 26-27, 2009
Roleski Ranch, Stare Zukowice, Poland

NRHA Open

NRHA Intermediate Open
NRHA Limited Open
NRHA Non Pro

NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 1
NRHA Y outh 14-18
NRHA Y outh 13& under
NRHA SBH Open 5& under
NRHA Rookie Level 1
NRHA Futurity Open
NRHA Futurity Non-Pro

Added
Class Money Trophy
Open $5000 Lawson
Intermediate .
Open $1000 Morrison
Limited Open $500 Pewter
Non Pro $2000 Lawson
Novice Horse
Open $500 Pewter
Y outh 14-18 - Plaque
Y outh
13& under i Plague
SBH Open $100 Plague
Rookie Jackpot Plaque
Futurity Open  $3000 Lawson
Futurity Non
Pro $2000 Lawson
Total prize $14100

money

Entry Fee
$160
$50

$40
$110

$40
$15
$15

$30
$30
$150

$110

Judges Fee

$60

$40

$30

$60

$30

$20

$20

$60

$60




